
Tuesday, September 17ly AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m,
9.35 a.m. Music While You Work10.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: WhirinakiValley, by Naney Allison; Film Review,by Robert Allender; Background to theNews; On Stage: The Changing Theatre,by Frank Newman
11.30 Morning ConcertThe Parrenin String Quartet
Quartet No. i in E Flat Donizetti
Gianpiero Malaspina (baritone) with theOrchestra of the Royal Opera House,Covent Garden
Enemy of his. Country! (Andrea
Chenier) GiordanoThe New York Woodwind QuintetThree Short Pieces Ibert2.0 pm. Melba

2.30 Music by BrahmsSerenade No. i in D, Op. 12
pix German Folk SongsOur Fantasias, Op. 116
3.30 Miss Susie Slagles
3.45 Music While You Work416 Frank Chacksfield’s Orchestra
4.30 Vie Damone
4.45 Peter Walters (piano)5. 0 Scottish Country Dances6.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look atthe
Beene:
Simon Black in Coastal Com-man

5.45 Readings from the Bible6. Popular Melodies
as Josef Seal (organ)7.15 Fred Waring and his PennsylvaniansPem Sheppard’s Orchestra with PatMcMinn (vocal) .(Studio)
7.46 Country Journal (NZBS)8. 0 Short Story: Nelson, by GeorgeEwart Evans (NZBS)8.15 Gardening: Questions and Answers,by R. L. Thornton
8.30 Auckland and District Pipe Bandwith interludes by May Macpherson(mezzo-soprano) (Studio)
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9.15 Economic Survey
9.30 Robert Wilson (tenor)
9.45 Larry Adijer (harmonica)10. O Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra10.16 The Mills Brothers10.30 BBC Jazz Club

LO seoAUCKLAND341 m.
O p.m. Dinner Music
0 Frederick Riddle (viola) with theLondon Symphony Orchestra conductedby William Walton
Concerto WaltonThe Story of Te Ponga, from Sir
George Grey’s Polynesian Mythology
7.35 The Roger Wagner Chorale and theConcert Arts Ensemble
Quartet for Flute, Harp, Celesta, Alto
Saxophone and Women’s Voices

Villa-Lobos
3s. 0 New Records, a monthly review byJohn Gray
9% 0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA con-ducted by James Robertson
Symphony No. 7 in C SibeliusLa Mer Debussy(From the Auckland Town Hall)

10.16 Anton Dermota (tenor)Arias from Operas by Mozart andRichard Strauss
970.386 Louis Kaufman (violin) and ArturBalsam (piano)
Sonata (To the Memory of GarciaLorca) Poulenc91.0 Close down

IYD rsdUCKLAND,
6. O p.m.’ Glenn Miller’s Orchestra
5.15 The Coronets (vocal)
6.30 Show Time with Melachrino
6.45 Trio Los Panchos (vocal)

NO

QO Stan Freeman (piano)6.16 Jack Kilty (vocal)6.30 Light and Bright7:2 Continental Corner
7.30 Favourite Waltzes8.0 Hank Williams’ Drifting Cowboys8.30 .Tr ets in the Dawn9.0 Al (Jazzbo) Collins Entertains9.16 Guy Lombardo’s Orchestra
Popular Potpou10. O District Weather Forecast
se downClo

IXN 5.0VHANGARET|Qam. Breakfast SessionaWeather Forecast and Northlandes8.0 Junior Request Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (Pamela Johnsion),
fea Shopping Guide; Five Minute
News. and These?410. 0 My Other Love48 Second Fiddle

Quiz (Lorraine Rish-
worth) 3 .

ae

House of Peter McGovern
Mainly for MoerewaEddie Fisher Entertains
Hawalian Harmonies
Percy Faith Favourites ;Northland Primary Schools’ MusicFestival. (From the Town Hall)30 p.m. Lunch Music
4
Music for Strings
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1 Variety Time
Close down

40 Readings from the Bible (NZBS)
6.45 For Younger Northland: JungleDoctor Hunts Big Game6. 0 Accent on Melody
6.45 Drama of Medicine7. 0 A Woman Scorned
7.15 The Great Temptation
7.30 The Ink Spots
7.45 Eddie Barclay and his Orchestra8. 0 Variety Round-up! The third of anew series in which New Zealandersentertain you from their home towns-
Tonight: Christchurch (NZBS)8.30 Your Child at School: The first of
a series of discussions in which North-land teachers survey the. aims ofprimary education P9. 4 Talk in Maori (NZBS) *9.15 Song and Sout of the MaoriYZBS(N ) x ;9.30 Trombone Solos by Tommy Dorsey9.43 Popular Vocalists ‘ ;
10. 0 Secrets of Scotland Yard10.30 Close down

lYZ 800 ROTORUA, , m.9.35 am. The Dark God10. 0 New Zealand Brass Bands10.15 Devotional Service10.30 Music While You Work11.0 For Women at Home: Backgroundto .the ‘News; National Council. ofWomen (Tauranga); Old Bill’s Story;So This is Sweden :2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
#0 Afternoon Serial: The Great Tradi-on :

3. 0 Soprano and Bass
3.15 Classical Programme: GermanComposers
Organ Prelude and Fugue in D BachTwelve Variations for Piano, Je SuisLindor, K.354 MozartExcerpts from Die Walkure Wagner4. 0 Music from Our World Libra5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Nursery Rhymes; Let’s Lookat the Stars; Junior Naturalist Club5.30 Readings from the Bible
6.35 Songs of Polynesia5.55 Music in Miniature7. 0: Hamilton Stock Market Report7.15 A Word from Children: A seriesof unrehearsed interviews with children,by Keith Smith (ABC)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests9.15 Economic Survey9.30 Inspector West
10. 5 Old Time Dances
10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
5. O a.m. Breakfast Session
9.30 Health in the Home
9.40 Music While You. Work10.10 Devotional Service10.30 Featuring the Bands10.46 Women’s Session: Tristan da Cunha-The Lonely Island (BRC): Backgroundto the News; Good Reading, by SarahCampion (4)11. Morning Concert

(For details see 1YA)
While Parliament is beingbroadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0.te 5.45 p.m. willbe transferred to Station 2YC

2. 0 p.m. Music by’ Ravel
Daphnis and Chloe; Suite No, 2Pavane for a Dead PrincessPiano Concerto in D for Left HandSuite: Mother Goose3. 0 A Matter of Luck
3.30 Music While You Work4. 0 Accordion Time4.16 Short Story;:The Somewhat SimpleTale of Ching-Li, by Jack Philip-Nichols
(NZBS) (To be repeated by 2YC at6.15 p.m. on Sunday)
4.30 ythm Parade5. 0 Piano Stylists ’5.15 Children’s Session: Let’s Look atthe Stars; Jingles with Joy ©

5 Readings from the Bible5.60 Tea Dance
6.19 Stock Exchange Report6.22 Produce Market Report7.0 #£Light Entertainers7.10 Farming News

TAS Talk in Maori
While Parliament is beingbroadcast, the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. will
be tramsferred to Station 2YC

7.30 The Moonstone-2; An adaptationof the novel by Wilkie Collins (BBC)(To be repeated from 2YA at 4.0 p.m.on Wednesday)
8. 0 The Wellington Metropolitan FireBrigade Band, conducted by DeputyBandmaster A. Roskvist
Overture: Light Cavalry Suppe
Shy Serenade Scott WoodViva Pettee Rimmer
Hymn: Sunset Handel-Parker
Thoughts Alford
March: Le Febvre Allan

(Studio)8.90 | Adventuring at Eighty: In the firstof three talks, A. H. Reed, adventurer,author and panies, tells how, at 80he climbed Mount Egmont (NZBS)
8.45 Memories are Made of These: Thefirst of four programmes of songs by.Marion McMaster (soprano) with GraceGubb (piano) (NZBS)
9.15 Economic Survey9.30 Gathering of the Clans: Music and
Story for Our Scottish Listeners
10. 0 The Beloved Physician: A portraitof Sir William Ostler (CBC)
10.30 Cabaret Nights in Paris1045 Stan Freeman: Piano Moods

210 .gXELLINGION.5.45 p.m. Alfred Poell (bass)6. 0 Dinner Musie
7.10 What is Man? 4-~ ExistentialistMan, by Dr R. T. Sussex (NZBS)
While Parliament is beingbroadcast the programmesfrom 7.30 may be heard fromStation 2YX, operating on a
frequency of 1400 kilocycles.

7.30 The Rome Opera House Chorus andOrchestra conducted by Guiseppe MorelliChoruses from Verdi Operas8. 0 New Records: A monthly reviewby John Gray
9.0 THE NATIONAL ORCHESTRA

(For details see 1YC)
10.156 On Being Master of Queen’:Musio, a— Vy Sir Bliss10.20 Blis
The University MadrigalSoclety conducted by Boris OrdAubade
The Griller String QuartetQuartet No. 2 in F Minor
411.0 Close down

ZY),WELLINGTON,
7. 0 p.m. Popular Parade .

7.30 Down Memory Lane8. 0 Hawaiian Time, with Bill Wolf-gramm
8.15 Jesse Crawford at the Organ8.30 The Ray Charles Singers’
8.46 Alias Dusty Logan9. 0 Melody Fare9.30 Songs from Rosemary Clooney

—9.45 Quiet Music10. O District Weather ForecastClose down

2XG 1010 kGISBORNE,, |
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast9. O Morning Melodies
9.30 Famous Discoveries
9.45 Magnilicent Obsession10. 0 Modern Romances10.15 Doctor Paul
ser opie Star: Rosemary Clooneyvoca10.45 South American Rhythm11. 0 Women’s Hour Irvine): IFall on Grass12. 0 Luneh i a2. 0 p.m. Close
5.45 Hello The Moon Flower(last broadcast)6. 0 Tea Time Tunes6.30 Popular Artists |6.45 kurt Edelhagen’s Orchestra7. 0 Medical File
7.30 Air Hostess7.45 Modern Interlude ‘e.2 For the Farmer: Hydatids, by D.Fielden
8.15 Orchestrali Vocal concert8.40 Piano Musie

9. 3 My Selection: In which we inviteour listeners to prepare and broadcasttheir own radio programme
9.30 The White Rabbit10. 0 Relax and Listen10.30 Close down

QYL 860 x NAPIER 349 m.
9.35 am. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service10.18 John Charles Thomas (baritone)10.30 _ Music While You Work
11. 0 Women’s Session: Background to
the News; Pencarrow Saga, by NelleScanlan; N.Z. Makes It
2. O p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Charlie Kunz (piano)2.45 For the Countrywoman (LaurieSwindell); A Student in London, byNancy Lee, of Christchurch3.15 Alex Lindsay String Orchestra, con-ductor Alex LindsayConcerto Grosso in B Flat, Op. 6, No. 5CorelliSerenade for Strings . Berkeley

‘ZBS ) .(14.0 Heritage Hall4.25 Folk Music
: Comedy with George Formby5. 0 Recent Releases5.15 Children’s Session: The Saga ofDavy Crockett; Out and About with
Nature,- conducted by Reg Williams(third of twelve)
Readings from the Bible

5.50 Showtime :710 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: TheMenace of Water Hyacinth, by R. G.Montgomery
7.30 Play: Outward Bound, by SuttonVane, adapted by Roy Leywood (NZBS)9.15 Economic Survey
9.30 Symphonic HourIsaac Ast (violin) with the Philhar-monic Orchestra, conductor Efrem KurtzConcerto No, 2 in D Minor, Op. 29

ieniawsklHamburg Radio Symphony Orchestra,conductor Hans Schmidt-Isserstedt
Symphony No, 2-in D Minor, Op. 76

Dvorak10.30 Close down

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.$
42.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6.0 am. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts
9. 4 Correspondence School: 9.5,The Headmaster Holds Radio
Assembly; 9.17, Writing Your Radio
Play
9.30 Health Talk
11.30 Morning Concert
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.33 p.m. Meat Schedule
1.25 Broadcasts to Schools: 4.95-
1.40, Singing for Juniors, conducted
by Joan Ross, Wellington; 4.40,Australian Study-The Prickly PearWar
6.30 World News
6.40 BBC Radio Newsreel
6.49 Meat Schedule6.52 Waikato Combined Breeders’
Association Show and Sale-Claude-
lands (4)
%. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Economic Survey, Professora. G. F. Simkin
11. 0 World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)


